sum SUSPENSE LOGGED |/ ^ l
/&WD
/TYPE _/
013 '
ABOVE THIS LINE FOR DIVISION USE ONLY \
\ 1 r m XICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
r - Engineering Bureau -
J I ' m 1 8 P H l 223&ou th St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505

" Cable/Rotary
Rotary
ii Lease Type Code
s
u Ground Level Elevation
3764' GR
\6 Multiple
No
" Proposed Depth
11,750
" Formation
Devonian
••(Contractor r Spud Date
4/15/09
Depth to Groundwater ^ Distance from nearest fresh water well JQQQI Distance from nearest surface water ^ QQQ'
Pit Liner: Synthetic L J mils thick Clay LZ
Closed-Loop System | ^
Pit Volume' hhk . Drdling Method -
Fresh Wnte.r K l Rrine f l Diespl/Oil-based [~1 Gas/Air F l
Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size: Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
17 1/2 13 3/8 48 350 400sx Surface
12 1/4 8 5/8 32 1800 800sx Surface
7 7/8 5 1/2 17 10,750' 2500sx Surface
Describe the proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK, give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive zone
lescribe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets if necessa
ack Energy proposes to drill a 17 1/2 hole to 350', run 13 3/8
cement. Drill a 7 7/8 hole to 10,750', run 5 1/2 casing and cement
Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets if necessary.
Mack Energy proposes to drill a 17 1/2 hole to 350', run 13 3/8 casing and cement. Drill a 12 1/4 hole to 1800', run 8 5/8 casing and
., 1 hprphv rprtifv thnt the information oivpn jthnvp is tnip and mmplpfp tn thp hpst
oftny knowledge and belief I further certify l:hat the drilling pit will he
constructed according to NMOCD guidelines ^ aj*eneral permit LL or
an (attached) altepwirtH'e OCD-approved plan. LJ / ] / )
Signature ( £ J . S ^ X A J J C
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION oftny knowledge and belief I further certify l:hat the drilling pit will he
constructed according to NMOCD guidelines ^ aj*eneral permit LL or
an (attached) altepwirtH'e OCD-approved plan. LJ / ] / )
Signature ( £ J . S ^ X A J J C
Approved by:
Printed name: ' Jerry W. Sherrell Title:
Title: Production Clerk Approval Date: Expiration Date:
E-mail Address: jerrys@maclcenergycorp.eom
Date: 3/13/09 Phone:: ( 5 7 5 ) 7 4 8 - 1 2 8 8 Conditions of Approval Attached Q
DISTRICT I
1625 N. FRENCH DR.. HOBBS. PTM 88240
DISTRICT II
1301 W. GRAND AVKNTJR. ARTESIA. Nil 88210
DISTRICT m
1000 Rio Brazos Bd. . Aztec. NM 87*10
DISTRICT IV
12£0 5. ST. FRANCIS DR.. SANTA PE, NM 87505
State o f New Mexico
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department
O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N
1220 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR.
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
F o r m C - l (
Revised October 12. 201
S u b m i t to Appropr ia te D i a t r i c t Of f i t
State Lease - 4 Copit
Fee Lease — 3 Copii
• AMENDED REP0R
API N u m b e r Pool Code
96101
Pool Name
SWD; Devonian
P r o p e r t y Code P r o p e r t y Name
RUNWAY SWD
Well N u m b e r
1
0GR1D No.